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USA

STATE NAME EMAIL

AZ Francis Fritz fritzrun1915@yahoo.com

CA Valdeir Faria-Filhio vfaria.f@gmail.com 

Bill Miklos billmfreemason1@gmail.com

C. Douglas Russell dougrussell416@gmail.com

Bryan Godwin bryangodwin@gmail.com

CT Larry L. Bowman Jr larry.bowman@yale.edu

FL Brett Gordon gordonphd@gmail.com

Chester (Chet) Sanders chester.sanders@att.net

GA Chris Chapman chap1993@gmail.com

Tommy Phillips IV tommyphillipsIV@gmail.com

HI Mark Leo markleoqc@gmail.com

ID David Bendel nbendel@gmail.com
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IL Charles Matoesian cm.historian@comcast.net

ME R.L. Rhoda dick@rhodalaw.com

MN Mark Campbell markacampbell@gmail.com

NJ Gene Fricks genefricks@comcast.net

NY Michael Boyajian, Fishkill, NY Judgeboyajian@gmail.com

Anthony Q. Vaughan aqvaughan56@hotmail.com

John Zabel
zabelj@mindspring.com  

cincvroc@mindspring.com

OH Scott Lawski
Scottlawski@yahoo.com  

slawski@wexarts.org 

PA Yasser Al-Khatib yasser.alkhatib@gmail.com

SC R. Dustin James rdustinjames@gmail.com

TX Billy Hamilton, Jr. bhamiltontx75@gmail.com
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TX Lance Kennedy lance.kennedy@gmail.com

VT Dana Scofield localsec.vt.qccc@gmail.com

CANADA

Ontario Robert Kliaman rkliaman@cpa-ca.com

Ottawa Steven Dieter sdieter@rogers.com

steve@armchairgeneral.ca

Vancouver Charles Buchanan cmlbuchanan@gmail.com
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